

# Magnora ASA: Ex distribution NOK 0.187 today

1.3.2024 07:00:00 CET | Magnora ASA | Ex date

The shares in Magnora ASA will trade ex-distribution of a total of NOK 0.187 per share as from today, 1 March 2024.

Reference is made to the resolution by the annual general meeting on 25 April 2023.

### **Disclosure regulation**

This information is subject to the disclosure requirements pursuant to section 5-12 of the Norwegian Securities Trading Act.

# Contacts

- Erik Sneve, CEO, email: es at magnoraasa.com
- Torstein Sanness, Executive chairman, email: sanness at sf-nett.no

### **About Magnora ASA**

Magnora ASA (OSE: MGN) has a legacy royalty business that is re-invested in renewable energy development projects and companies. Magnora's portfolio of renewable companies consists of Evolar AB, Helios Nordic Energy AB, Kustvind AB, Magnora Offshore Wind AS, Magnora Solar PV UK, Hafslund Magnora Sol AS, Magnora South Africa, and AGV. The company is listed on the main list on Oslo Stock Exchange under the ticker MGN.

# Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf